DS-AWP.045 REV NO:1 1
• 2500 mm or 5000 mm stroke (measuring) length
• ±0.5% FS linearity
• Potentiometric, 0-10 VDC, 4-20 mA analog output or CANopen output options
• Redundant output model option
• Stainless steel measuring wire
• IP54 protection class (Optional IP67)
• Compact design

DS-AWP.045 REV NO:1 5
Atek Elektronik Sensör Teknolojileri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.
ORDER CODE
Output Signals
No Code : Potentiometric
V              : 0-10 VDC
A              : 4-20 mA
C              : CANopen
Electrical Connection (2)
3M    : 3 m cable
5M    : 5 m cable
10M  : 10 m cable
S13F   : M12 5 pin female socket
S13M  : M12 5 pin male socket
S13FM: M12 5 pin female + M12 5 pin male
               socket (available on redundant and CANopen models)
Model
Stroke Length
2500: 2500mm
5000: 5000mm
Resistance (1)
No Code: Analog or CANopen output
5K: 5 KΩ (standard)
10K: 10 KΩ
 AWP 811 - XXXX - XXX - XXXX - X - XXXX - XXX
 Output Type
No Code : Single Output
Dual        : Redundant
                  Output
(1) For products with analog or CANopen output, resistance value is not selected. Please contact for other resistance options for potentiometric
output products.
(2) The product can be requested with cable or socket.
As standard;
For single output models, 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket (S13M) is used.
For redundant and CANopen output models, 1 pcs M12 5 pin female + 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket (S13FM) is used.
However, different socket combinations may be requested as in the examples below.
Please contact us for any other socket model other than M12.
Sample 1 (Potentiometric output) : AWP-811-5000-5K-S13M
                  AWP 811 series, 5000 mm stroke, 5K resistance, M12 5 pin male socket, potentiometric output
Sample 2 (CANopen output) : AWP-811-5000-S13FM-C-DUAL
                  AWP 811 series, 5000 mm stroke, 1 pcs M12 5 pin female + 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket, CAN output, redundant
Sample 3 (Analog output) :  AWP-811-5000-3M-A-DUAL
                  AWP 811 series, 5000 mm stroke, 3 meters cable output, current output, redundant
Protection Class
No code : IP54 (std)
E067       : IP67